
Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:15pm

Thu 13 Jun TEXTILES

Fri 14 Jun ART TG1

Mon 17 Jun MATHS (NON-CALC) -
PAPER 1

RELIGIOUS STUDIES:
SHORT COURSE 

- PAPER 1

Tue 18 Jun COMPUTER SCIENCE -
PAPER 1 BIOLOGY

Wed 19 Jun MATHS (CALC) - PAPER 2

Thu 20 Jun
ENGLISH LITERATURE -

PAPER 1
MEDIA STUDIES 

- PAPER 1

Fri 21 Jun RELIGIOUS STUDIES:
FULL COURSE CHEMISTRY

Mon 24 Jun
GEOGRAPHY - PAPER 1 FRENCH WRITING

HISTORY - PAPER 1 SPANISH WRITING

Tue 25 Jun
ENGLISH LITERATURE -

PAPER 2
PHYSICS

Wed 26 Jun MATHS - PAPER 3

Thu 27 Jun

FRENCH LISTENING &
READING 

SPORT MOCK
SPANISH LISTENING &

READING

Fri 28 Jun

CITIZENSHIP

FOOD

COMPUTER SCIENCE -
PAPER 2

Mon 1 Jul
PHOTOGRAPHY 

ART TG2

YEAR 10 MOCKYEAR 10 MOCK  
EXAM TIMETABLEEXAM TIMETABLE


